
AGR Livestock Show 
August 10, 6pm 
Johnston County Livestock Arena 

Fee:  $20 per exhibitor 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 
Brandon Hartman 
bhartma@ncsu.edu 

Halifax County 
Show August 18
Halifax 

Fee: $20 per exhibitor
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 
Jennandpaul98@gmail.com 

Carteret County Goat 
Show August 25, 10AM 
Newport Town Commons 

Fee: $10 per exhibitor 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 252-241-6731 
Chris Davis 
007cdavis@gmail.com 

Albemarle Area Circuit 
Show August 31, 6PM 
Albemarle  

Fee: $15 per animal 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 
Charles Meads 
crmeads@centurylink.net 

Edgecombe County Circuit 
Show September 7, 6PM 

Fee: $20 per exhibitor 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 252-641-7827 Kelsey 
Lichtenwalner
kelsey_lichtenwalner@ncsu.edu 

Duplin County Goat Show 
September 14, 6PM 
Duplin County Livestock Facility 

Fee:   
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact:  Charmae Kendall
910-296-2143
 charmae_kendall@ncsu.edu

Lenoir County Fair Livestock Shows 
September, 21 at 6pm Lenoir County 
LIVESTOCK ARENA 

Fee:  $10 per animal 
Judge: Matt Miller 

Entry Deadline: none 

Contact:  252-521-1706 
Eve Honeycutt 
Eve_honeycutt@ncsu.edu 

Wilson County Fair 
September 22, 6PM 
Wilson County Fairgrounds 

Fee:  none 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 252-237-0111 
Jessica Anderson
Jessica_anderson@ncsu.edu 

Pitt County Fair 
September 23, 2PM 
Pitt County Fairgrounds 

Fee: none 
Judge: 
Entry Deadline: 

Contact: 252-902-1700 
Andy Burlingham 
Andy_burlingham@ncsu.edu 

Wayne County Fair 
September 28, 6PM 
Wayne County Fairgrounds 

Fee:  none 
Judge: 
Entry deadline:  September 15 

Contact: 919-735-7277 
John Tart II 
jltart@bellsouth.net 
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